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Winter PSSA
Overall Champion School 2016
After Final Rounds
	Rank
	School
	Games Won
	Games Played
	Overall 
Win Percentage

	1
	Smithfield
	67
	104
	64%

	2
	Cecil Hills
	61
	101
	60%

	3
	Fairfield West
	57
	100
	57%

	4
	GPK
	49
	92
	53%

	5
	Fairfield Heights
	42
	79
	53%

	6
	SJP
	44
	84
	52%

	7
	William Stimson
	44
	86
	51%

	8
	King Park
	34
	77
	44%

	9
	Smithfield West
	21
	48
	44%

	10
	Cabramatta West
	37
	86
	43%

	11
	Edensor Park
	17
	40
	43%

	12
	Harrington St
	40
	100
	40%

	13
	Kemps Creek
	16
	40
	40%

	14
	Bossley Park
	27
	76
	36%

	15
	Canley Heights
	33
	103
	32%

	16 
	Prairievale
	23
	78
	30%



Winter PSSA Sports Champions
Joint PremiersNetball Champion School
Smithfield

Year 3 Netball			Smithfield / Cecil Hills
Year 4 Netball			Harrington St / Cecil Hills
Year 5 Netball			Fairfield West / St Johns Park
Year 6 Netball			Smithfield West / SmithfieldBasketball Champion School
Cabramatta West

Junior Mixed Basketball	Smithfield / Cecil Hills
Senior Girls Basketball		Cabramatta West / Fairfield West
Senior Boys Basketball		King Park / Cabramatta WestFootball Champion School
Cecil Hills

Senior AFL				Bossley Park / William Stimson
Junior Boys Football		King Park / Cabramatta West
Senior Boys Football		King Park / Cecil HillsRugby League Champion School
Fairfield West

Open Girls Football		Fairfield West / Fairfield Heights
Junior Rugby League		Fairfield West / Fairfield Heights
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